Tuesday, December 30, 2025, has inter-alia, considered 
and approved the allotment of 392 Secured, Unlisted, Unrated, Redeemable, Fully Paid 
Non-Convertible Debentures, of face value of Rs. 1,00,000/- each at an issue price of Rs. 
1,00,000/- each aggregating to INR 3,92,00,000 (Rupees Three Crores Ninety Two Lakhs Only) 
on Private Placement basis in terms of Private placement cum application letter. 

Thanking you. 

For Anupam Finserv Limited 

Pravin Gala 
Director 
DIN: 00786492 

2025-12-30T17:11:40+0530
	PRAVIN NANJI GALA